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Esempio  d’ordine: Codice
Order example: 
Bestellbeispiel:

TAPK
Expander sealing plugs
Kugelverschlussstopfen

TAPPI CON SFERA

Codice d1 l1 l d2 max. l2 min. t2

TAPK-004 4 4 5,2 3,3 4 0,2

TAPK-005 5 5,5 7,1 4,3 5,5 0,4

TAPK-006 6 6,5 8,6 5,3 6,5 0,4

TAPK-007 7 7,5 10,1 6,4 7,5 0,4

TAPK-008 8 8,5 11,6 7,4 8,5 0,3

TAPK-009 9 10 13,6 8,4 10 0,4

TAPK-010 10 11 15,1 9,4 11 0,4

TAPK-012 12 13 17,9 10,6 13 0,4

TAPK-014 14 15 20,6 12,7 15 0,4

TAPK-016 16 17 23,4 14,7 17 0,6

TAPK-018 18 19 26,4 16,7 19 0,6

TAPK-020 20 22 30,1 18,7 22 0,8

TAPK-022 22 25 34 20,7 25 0,8

l

d1

l1

120°

d2

t2

min 0.5 x d1

l2

d1  -0
+0.1

Materiale: acciaio
Material: steel
Werkstoff: stahl
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